
Item Sketch number

A lRM28.000.00 1E
B LRM28.000.002
e LRM28.000.003
D

L.
l.
f

j
!,

Item

1
2
-;
3

\1 4
5
6

O"~

",

." '-.

..

"'-.
"--, ".

~,

Description

Reor plote
Stoper

Frontplate
Spacer pipe 1/2"x2.2.X1

t~"
~

Q,.ty
~.'",,",
2"

.f: ;('-1
"1

:2 "".

"'.'"

Description

Bolt l)NC-3/8"x 1.5"
Bolt WNC-3/8"x 1.25"
Safety nut 3/8"

.'t!asher 3/~"x21 x2.5
WÓsljer 3/8"x30x2.5

",Spring washer 3/8"

4'
2

DATE IDmwing 1111111bcrt

25;~r~"';;~~~i:~~~plote
-; /2 parts/,

LRM28.000.000

., \
~ CMfi~~~ j

AII riglits in alÚFto this doklllncnt mc propcrty of ASFJR Ltcf¡uJ1d rcscrvcd 10 it.

. "h-his docul11cnl is fOl'\V!lrdcd10 the reeipicntuneter the conditiol1 ()f ~nd sl1bjcct

[ lo Ihc obligntioll ofthCTcc1picnt 10 kecp the cOl1fietelllía1ity of its COt.¡tpllt~.
, ""A"";"" tr"'1<r~.r or c1istributiol1 01' ,l1is doeul11ent 01' ils cOl1tcnts !lnd Inp tlf:C

Cat¡¡logl1C nl1l11bcr

539055
"""o. 1

r--0
¡:

í

I

'. t~:.::. - ,1;

'. ~
/"

/
"""p'

/'//
A.~-
¡

¡ Orígina~)
1------------

"~ ':'~"i

IProduct Description

Vehicle l\I\onufocturer
Vehicle Model
Vehicle Version

Year of Production
Gear Shíft
Motor Model

Land Rovei

Di8coverY1-

'12005
Ivlanua1
Diese1
4x4

I

~Tr,..,n~mk~inn

NAME

cIJa. SI.I'O

rLN. 13.1k

DWN. Sln\'.

CONrlRM D.n;


